

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Item No.5:

Criminal Appeal No(s).518-521/2018

BILAL ISMAIL ABDUL MAJID SUJELA @ BILAL HAJI
& ORS. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

WITH Cr1.A.Nos.522-526 & 527 of 2018 (II-B)
(Only prayer for bail is listed in all matters)Item No.70 :Cr1.A.No.517/2018
(Only prayer for bail is listed)

Date : 31-07-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amrendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanchit Guru, Adv.
Mr. Kushagra Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanue Shrestha, AORMr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Dinesh Rattan Bhardwaj, AOR
Dr. Ashutosh Garg, Adv.Mr. A. Rasheed Qureshi, Adv.
Mr. Pavan Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vishakha, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.
for Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

..2/-

.2.

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel
for the State of Gujarat, list after two weeks.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court master

(Jagdish Chander)
Branch Officer