

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.6

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 517/2018

ABDUL RAHEMAN DHANTIYA @ KANKATTO @ JAMBURO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 518-521/2018 (II-B)

Cr1.A. No. 522-526/2018 (II-B)

Cr1.A. No. 527/2018 (II-B)

Date : 20-11-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

Counsel for the parties:-

Mr. Amrendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR
Mr. Abhimanue Shrestha, AOR
Mr. Sanchit G, Adv.
Mr. Samarth Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Aparajita Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Dinesh Rattan Bhardwaj, AOR
Dr. Ashutosh Garg, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Rasheed Qureshi, Adv.
Pranjal, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. J.M. Panchal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

Ms. Vishakha, Adv.
Mr. K.J. Panchal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Tuesday, the 4th December, 2018.

(MANISH SETHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER